Office of Research
UNIVERSITY of Extramural Proposal Report
NEW ORLEANS April 2020, Period 10 of Fiscal Year 2019-2020

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted
dollars are shown, indirect and cost share are not included.

Proposal Count - Last Twelve Months

NON ~ Total

Proposal Amounts - Last Twelve
Months

8,000,000
6,000,000
4,000,000
2,000,000

NON ~ Total

2017

FED ~ NON ¥~ Total




Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans

College/Department
Pl Name

Category Fed/NonFed

APRIL 2020

Agency

College of Business Administration

Economics & Finance

Price,Gregory N B

Management and Marketing

Ghahremani,Hamed B

College of Engineering
Civil & Enviromental Engr

Ghose Hajra,Malay B

Electrical Engineering

Charalampidis,Dimitrios B

NON

NON

FED

FED

Charles Koch Foundation

IBM Center for the Business of
Governmen

National Oceanic Atmosphere
Assoc

National Science Foundation

College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev

Political Science

van Holm,Eric B

van Holm,Eric B

UNO Transportation Institute

Tian,Guang B

College of Sciences
Biological Science

Boyle,Kelly Sherman B

Cox,Traci Erin B

Computer Science

Arifuzzaman,Shaikh M B

Pontchartrain Institute

Maygarden,Diane B
Frances

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

FED

NON

George Mason University

George Mason University

LA Transportation Research
Center

LA Dept of Education

LSU Sea Grant Program

US Dept of Energy

Common Ground Relief

Project Title

Race and Asset Pricing: Is Racial Wealth
Inequality Driv

DUAL LEADERSHIP: HOW AND WHEN
FORMAL HIERARCHICAL LEADER

Below Ground Zero: Education and Outreach

Program to Enh

Student support and engagement from
freshman to seniory

Housing regulations and the shaping of the
American city

The emergence of social norms during the
COVID-19 pandem

The Impact of the Louisiana Grade
Crossings: A Synthesi

Measuring impacts of anthropogenic noise
pollution on an

Effects of ocean acidification on food of
fishes at arti

Scalable Mining of Temporal Patterns in
Large Dynamic Gr

Developing Environmental Stewards ¢,
Middle School Wetlan

Proposed Amount

$ 32,755

$ 20,000

$352,386

$906,255

$17,100

$ 15,000

$ 35,998

$ 2,414

$ 92,000

$349,101

$ 74,396



Nonacademic
Business Affairs

Walker,Gloria Jean P

Walker,Gloria Jean P
Research

Lunn,Carol Tanya B

Pallas,Samantha L B
WWNO-KTLN

Biava,Ronald L P

FED

FED

NON

NON

NON

US Department of Education Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund-
Institutional Por

US Department of Education UNO CARES ACT

L&M Wind Power LM Wind Interns

New Orleans Biolnnovation NOBIC Lab Safety

Center

Facebook WWNO Facebook COVID-19 Local News
Relief Grant

$2,790,944

$2,790,944

$ 7,650

$ 6,054

$100,000

Category Key:
A = Academic Support
B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service

R =R & D Research

S = Institutional Support
T = Training



