

Office of Research Extramural Proposal Report April 2020, Period 10 of Fiscal Year 2019-2020

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted dollars are shown, indirect and cost share are not included.







Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans APRIL 2020

College/Department PI Name Catego	ory Fed/Nor	Project Title Propos	Proposed Amount					
College of Business Administration Economics & Finance								
Price, Gregory N	B NON	Charles Koch Foundation	Race and Asset Pricing: Is Racial Wealth Inequality Driv	\$ 32,755				
Management and Marke	ting							
Ghahremani,Hamed	B NON	IBM Center for the Business of Governmen	DUAL LEADERSHIP: HOW AND WHEN FORMAL HIERARCHICAL LEADER	\$ 20,000				
College of Engineering Civil & Enviromental Engr								
Ghose Hajra,Malay	B FED	National Oceanic Atmosphere Assoc	Below Ground Zero: Education and Outreach Program to Enh	\$352,386				
Electrical Engineering								
Charalampidis, Dimitrios	B FED	National Science Foundation	Student support and engagement from freshman to senior y	\$906,255				
College of LA, Educ Political Science	:, & Hun	ו Dev						
van Holm,Eric	B NON	George Mason University	Housing regulations and the shaping of the American city	\$ 17,100				
van Holm,Eric	B NON	George Mason University	The emergence of social norms during the COVID-19 pandem	\$ 15,000				
UNO Transportation Inst	itute							
Tian,Guang	B NON	LA Transportation Research Center	The Impact of the Louisiana Grade Crossings: A Synthesi	\$ 35,998				
College of Sciences Biological Science	5							
Boyle,Kelly Sherman	B NON	LA Dept of Education	Measuring impacts of anthropogenic noise pollution on an	\$ 2,414				
Cox, Traci Erin	B NON	LSU Sea Grant Program	Effects of ocean acidification on food of fishes at arti	\$ 92,000				
Computer Science								
Arifuzzaman,Shaikh M	B FED	US Dept of Energy	Scalable Mining of Temporal Patterns in Large Dynamic Gr	\$349,101				
Pontchartrain Institute								
Maygarden,Diane Frances	B NON	Common Ground Relief	Developing Environmental Stewards ¿ Middle School Wetlan	\$ 74,396				

Nonacademic

Business Affairs

	Walker,Gloria Jean	Ρ	FED	US Department of Education	Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund- Institutional Por	\$2,790,944		
	Walker,Gloria Jean	Ρ	FED	US Department of Education	UNO CARES ACT	\$2,790,944		
Research								
	Lunn,Carol Tanya	В	NON	L&M Wind Power	LM Wind Interns	\$ 7,650		
	Pallas,Samantha L	В	NON	New Orleans BioInnovation Center	NOBIC Lab Safety	\$ 6,054		
WWN	IO-KTLN							
	Biava,Ronald L	Ρ	NON	Facebook	WWNO Facebook COVID-19 Local News Relief Grant	\$100,000		

Category Key: A = Academic Support B = Basic Research E = Equipment I = Instruction

- P = Public Service

R = R & D Research

- S = Institutional Support T = Training